Fullermoney.com S&P500 Dividend Aristocrats Chart Library Performance Filter May 26™ 2011

Stock
McGraw-Hill Cos.

Grainger (W.W.) Inc
Dover Corp

Hormel Foods Corp
PPG Industries Inc
Exxon Mobil Corp
Bard (C.R.) Inc

Walgreen Co

Family Dollar Stores Inc

Air Products & Chemicals Inc

Stanley Works

Automatic Data Processing Inc ADP

Sigma-Aldrich Corp
Coca-Cola Co

Chubb Corp

Ticker PriceCur.

MHP | 42.10USD
GWW 149.37USD
DOV | 64.20USD
HRL | 28.95USD
PPG | 87.10USD
XOM | 82.39USD
BCR 110.65USD
WAG | 43.70USD
FDO | 55.35USD
APD | 92.75USD
SWK | 73.97USD

53.63USD
SIAL | 69.45USD

KO 66.70USD

CB 64.75USD
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3 Month | Rank
%  Rank Change
+10.6 7 +6
+13.4 3 -21
+0.2 31 -2
+6.6 17 -6
04 33 | -4
35 35 | +1
+138 2 0
+41 23 | +7
+95 11 | +5
+15 30 | 0
-1.5 34 +2
+8.1 13 -13
+10.4 9 -19
+3.7 25 0
+7.7 15 +2

6 Month
%  Rank
+22.7 4
+18.8 7
+15.2 12
+16.9 11
+12.2 15
+19.0 6
+30.2 1
+29.8 2
+9.2 27
+8.3 28
+22.4 5
+17.9 9
+8.0 29
+4.0 36
+14.0 13

12 Month |
%! Rank |
+50.4 1
+49.2 2
+46.7 3
+46.0 4
+40.8 5
+38.9 6
+38.1 7
+36.9 8
+36.1 9
+35.2 10
+34.9 11
+34.4 12
+33.9 13
+33.2 14
+31.8 15
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Brown-Forman Corp
McCormick & Co Inc
VF Corp

CenturyTel Inc

Archer-Daniels-Midland Co

Cintas Corp

McDonald's Corp
Consolidated Edison Inc
Becton Dickinson & Co
Emerson Electric Co
3M Co

Bemis Co Inc

AFLAC Inc

Ecolab Inc

PepsiCo Inc

Cincinnati Financial Corp
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32.71USD
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http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=9865
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2030.11%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2029.87%20(0.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2031.00%20(-2.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2032.41%20(-7.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2033.70%20(-10.7%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2029.96%20(0.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2026.21%20(14.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)

Leggett & Platt Inc
Kimberly-Clark Corp
Sherwin-Williams Co
Abbott Laboratories
Clorox Co

Pitney Bowes Inc
Johnson & Johnson
Procter & Gamble Co
Wal-Mart Stores Inc
Lowe's Cos Inc

Target Corp

LEG

KMB

SHW

ABT

CLX

PBI

JNJ

PG

WMT

LOW

TGT

25.56 USD

67.71USD

83.98USD

52.14USD

69.43USD

23.75USD

65.51USD

66.19USD

54.62USD

24.31USD

49.41USD

+6.0

+4.5

+1.6

+0.7

+1.3

+0.9

+3.7

+1.3

-7.5

-0.9

5

17

22

19

40

21

10

18

38

27

+11.5

+4.0

+2.8

+9.4

+2.1

+9.8

+5.3

+5.5

24

27

12

28

37

10

20

19

36

38

+16

+10

-10

+9

-11

+10

+1

+11

+24.5

+9.8

+12.4

+11.4

+11.6

+5.8

+5.2

+6.5

+1.6

+9.3

-13.1

23

14

18

17

32

33

31

37

25

42

+13.8

+12.4

+11.9

+10.5

+10.5

+9.9

+9.8

O

+9.2

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

+29

+10

+20

+17

+19

+5

+5

+8

+3

+16


http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=13025
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2025.56%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2025.40%20(0.6%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2026.35%20(-3.0%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2024.11%20(6.0%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2022.93%20(11.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2020.53%20(24.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2022.47%20(13.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=12919
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2067.71%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2067.62%20(0.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2068.43%20(-1.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2064.81%20(4.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2065.08%20(4.0%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2061.64%20(9.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2060.25%20(12.4%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=14937
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2083.98%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2083.96%20(0.0%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2086.51%20(-2.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2082.66%20(1.6%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2081.70%20(2.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2074.74%20(12.4%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2075.06%20(11.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=8782
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2052.14%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2052.97%20(-1.6%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2053.42%20(-2.4%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2051.77%20(0.7%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2047.64%20(9.4%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2046.80%20(11.4%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2047.17%20(10.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=9913
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2069.43%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2069.71%20(-0.4%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2070.57%20(-1.6%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2068.56%20(1.3%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2067.98%20(2.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2062.20%20(11.6%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2062.86%20(10.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=14106
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2023.75%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2023.76%20(-0.0%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2024.85%20(-4.4%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2025.87%20(-8.2%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2024.91%20(-4.7%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2022.45%20(5.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2021.61%20(9.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=12844
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2065.51%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2066.29%20(-1.2%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2066.39%20(-1.3%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2064.95%20(0.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2059.64%20(9.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2062.30%20(5.2%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2059.66%20(9.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=14209
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2066.19%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2066.38%20(-0.3%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2067.46%20(-1.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2063.83%20(3.7%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2062.84%20(5.3%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2062.13%20(6.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2060.44%20(9.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=16025
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2054.62%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2054.56%20(0.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2055.48%20(-1.6%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2053.91%20(1.3%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2051.75%20(5.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2053.74%20(1.6%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2050.02%20(9.2%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=13098
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2024.31%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2024.34%20(-0.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2024.78%20(-1.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2026.27%20(-7.5%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2025.27%20(-3.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2022.24%20(9.3%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2024.34%20(-0.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)
http://www.fullermoney.com/x/fmchartlink?scid=fav&id=15374
javascript:alert(%22Price%20=%2049.41%5Cr%5Cn%20%201d%20=%2049.36%20(0.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201w%20=%2050.29%20(-1.7%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%201m%20=%2049.85%20(-0.9%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%203m%20=%2052.36%20(-5.6%25)%5Cr%5Cn%20%206m%20=%2056.85%20(-13.1%25)%5Cr%5Cn%2012m%20=%2053.59%20(-7.8%25)%5Cr%5Cn%22)

